Pos

Atleta

1 Montani Riccardo

2 Borgialli Riccardo

3 Rinaldi Stefano

4 Macchi Andrea

5 Pesce Silvio

6 De Rossi Alessio

7 Caverzan Fabio

8 Podolak Zbigniew

9 Corazza Tullio
10 Bolis Matteo
11 Giordano Ivan
12 Girotto Valerio
13 Fedele Giorgio
14 Pitzalis Antonio
15 Pivotto Amos
16 Zanotto Daniele
17 Cazzoli Filippo
18 Torresi Giulia
19 Gottardi Martino
20 Zuccarello Christian
21 Ghiso Rodemis
22 Dolderman Timo
23 Turra Pierfrancesco
24 Curini Mariangela
25 Biral Elia
26 Angeli Pierugo
27 Dal Rio Francesca
28 Loutfi Hassan
29 Galanti Manuele
30 Polin Michele
31 Bettega Michele
32 Santacatterina Fabio
33 Ceccato Elisa
34 Pipolo Francesco
35 Silea Ovidiu Florin
36 Baggio Enrico
37 Cavicchiolo Andrea
38 Bergero Davide
39 Chinellato Emilio
40 Pezzuolo Stefano
41 Barato Michele
42 Moro Daniele
43 Bernard Elia
44 Loss Lorenzo
45 Magaraggia Andrea Paolo
46 Mazzei Damiano Fabrizio
47 Alessandrini Paolo
48 Antonello Gianfranco
49 Sensoli Gianluca

Totale
6:39:40
6:59:22
7:05:06
7:35:13
8:12:06
8:18:53
8:19:05
8:25:53
8:26:21
8:35:15
9:04:02
9:04:09
9:08:22
9:09:02
9:21:06
9:29:02
9:29:58
9:30:18
9:34:06
9:54.04
9:54:41
9:55:21
9:56:38
9:57:27
9:58:56
10:01:09
10:06:59
10:08:07
10:09:16
10:21:30
10:21:35
10:29:28
10:29:28
10:36:34
10:36:38
10:37:02
10:39:54
10:45:52
10:47:39
10:51:49
10:55:21
10:56:46
10:58:03
10:59:07
10:59:08
11:00:23
11:04:12
11:09:50
11:28:36

Sex
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50 Longato Luca

51 Ricci Petitoni Simone

52 Piccinin Francesca

53 Natali Daniele

54 Zucchello Vanni

55 Callisardi Giancarlo

56 Miolo Marianna

57 Baggio Enzo

58 Polonioli Stefano

59 De Biasi Paolo

60 Ghelli Marco

61 Collini Massimo

62 Toffanin Mara

63 Gaffuri Paolo

64 Ruiu Fabio

65 Tartari Dimitri

66 De Bortoli Andrea

67 Selvestrel Giulia

68 Segalla Guido

69 Strinati Aldo

70 Palenga Chiara

71 Chiusso Massimiliano

72 Norio Leonardo

73 Biondi Filippo

74 Potente Pietro

75 Norio Claudio

76 Bizzaro Gastone

77 Porra Andrea

78 Ugge Laura Marzia

79 Furlan Fabrice

80 Pieri Luca

81 Coppetta Calzavara Leo

82 Mariani Luigi

83 Bertoldo Marianna
Ritiratt Adamo Christian
Ritirat: Artoni Nicola
Ritiratt Menegazzo Fabio
Ritirat Barison Michele
Ritirat Fastro Michele
Ritirat Bontempi Alberto
Ritirati Lorusso Marco Angelo
Ritirati Naletto Massimo
Ritirati Frare Sonia
Ritirati Imola Pietro
Ritirati Bravi Simone
Ritirati Giangrande Antonio

11:38:01
11:40:49
11:41:09
11:57:41
11:57:42
11:57:44
12:02:58
12:13:52
12:15:45
12:21:59
12:22:00
12:22:21
12:22:23
12:23:54
12:26:57
12:36:07
12:36:36
12:36:37
12:43:49
12:56:03
12:56:04
12:58:45
13:03:03
13:05:12
13:24:00
13:31:27
13:35:05
13:45:56
13:49:36
13:50:03
13:50:04
13:50:05
14:11:38
14:15:27
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Societa

SPORT PROJECT VCO
SPORT PROJECT VCO
INSUBRIA SKY TEAM ASD

RUNCARD

VICENZA RUNNERS
ASD SCARPE BIANCHE
.DUEROCCHE AMBASSADOR
RUNCARD

ALTITUDE RACE
PODISTICA CANALET
PLAYLIFE PONZANO
VICENZA RUNNERS
RUNCARD

EMME RUNNING TEAM
EMME RUNNING TEAM
TEAM ALASKA

PLAYLIFE PONZANO
GIRO DELLE MURA CITTA FELTRE
RUNCARD

RUNCARD ROCCA '79
PLAYLIFE PONZANO
FORREST RUNNERS
LEOPODISTICA
LEOPODISTICA
ATL.AGORDINA
LEOPODISTICA

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

SPORT RACE A.S.D.

ASD VERONA TRAIL RUNNERS
BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM A.S.D.
ATLETICA BUJA

GENTE FUORI STRADA
EMME RUNNING TEAM
RUNCARD

ASD BARIZZA SPORT

TRM TEAM

MARUNNERS

A.S.D. SPIRITOLIMPICO

U.S. PRIMIERO ASD
RUNCARD

BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM A.S.D.
RUNCARD

A.S.D. MISANO PODISMO



ASD SCARPE BIANCHE
RUNCARD

G.S.D. VALDALPONE DE MEGNI
A.S.D. VERONA TRAIL RUNNERS

RUNCARD

SPIRITO TRAIL ASD

RUNCARD

ATLETICA ZOLDO

ATLETICA ZOLDO

BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM A.S.D.
CARVICO SKYRUNNING

ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
ESSETRE RUNNING

BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM A.S.D.
DUE ROCCHE ASD

G.S. FRAVEGGIO

S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
RUNCARD

MMT

G.S. AVIS AIDO URBINO
ATL.BIOTEKNA MARCON
ATLETICA DOLOMITI FRIULANE
RUNCARD

TAM TAM

LUPI TEAM

RUNCARD

POL. DIMICA POTENTER

| SARMATI

SKYRUNNERS LE VIGNE VICENZA
ATLETICA LIBERTAS S.A.N.P.

ASD TEAM NUTRAFIT

SCUOLA DI MARATONA VITTORIO V
BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM A.S.D.
RUNCARD

SCUOLA DI MARATONA VITTORIO V
G.S. AVIS AIDO URBINO

G.S. AVIS AIDO URBINO

G.S. AVIS AIDO URBINO



